Fall Semester 2017

Based on 50 minute classes (MWF), 75 minute classes (TTH)

15 week semester including exams
(760 minutes/credit hour)

Orientation Aug—7 Aug. 14 Monday
Advisement Aug—8 Aug. 15 Tuesday
Registration Aug—9 Aug. 16 Wednesday
Classes Begin Aug—10- Aug. 17 Thursday

Drop/Add for undergraduate and
graduate level courses

Avg10—Aue16- Aug. 17-23

Thursday - Wednesday

Holiday: Labor Day — No Classes Sept. 4 Monday
Midterm Oet—3 Oct 5 Tuaesday Thursday
Withdrawal Deadline Oet17-Oct 19 Tuesday Thursday
Fall Break Oct. 27 Friday
Last Day of Classes Prior to Nov. 17 Friday
Thanksgiving Break
Holidays: Thanksgiving Nov. 20 — 24 Monday - Friday
Classes Resume Nov. 27 Monday
Classes End Dee+4 Dec 1 Menday Friday
(Thurs. Nov. 30 counts as a Monday)
Reading Day DPee—5 Dec. 4 Tuaesday Monday
Final Exams Pee—6—12 Dec. 5-8, 11 Wednesday—Friday; Monday—
Tuaesday Tues-Fri, Mon
Commencement Dec. 15 Friday
Grades Due Dec. 18,5 PM Monday, 5 PM




Spring Semester 2018

Based on 50 minutes classes (MWF), 75 minutes classes (TTH)

15 week semester including exams
(760 minutes/credit hour)

Orientation/Advisement Jan—2-Jan 3-4 Tuaesday Wed-Thurs.
Registration Jan—3-Jan 5 Wednesday Friday
Classes Begin Jan—4 Jan. 8 Fhursday Monday
Drop/Add for undergraduate and Jan4—10 Jan 8-12 Thursday—Friday; Menday—
graduate level courses Wednesday Mon - Fri
Holiday: Martin Luther King Jr. Day Jan. 15 Monday
Midterm Monday
Feb. 26
Last Day of Classes Prior to Spring March 9 Friday
Break
Spring Break March 12 - 16 Monday — Friday
Classes Resume March 19 Monday
Withdrawal Deadline March 19 Monday
Classes End Wednesday Monda
April25 Apr 23 Y
Reading Da Thursday Tuesda
S April26 Apr 24 Y
Final Exams AprH 2 ApeH 30— May3 Friday: Monday—Thursday
Apr 25-27, 30, May 1 Wed-Fri, Mon-Tues
Commencement May 4 Friday
Grades Due May 7, 5 PM Monday, 5 PM




